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Summer Opportunities Grades Description |Content Area Web Address

3C Counseling and Consulting--Equine Therapy Resource Counseling http://www.3ccounseling.com/index.htmi

A Summer Program in Early American History 9-12 Gr History http://www.wm.edu/as/niahd/precollegiatesummer/index.php

AAPT High School Physics Photo Contest 9-12 Gr Physics http://www.aapt.org/Programs/contests/photocontest.cfm

Academic Triathlon 9-12 Gr Competition |Various https://usacademictriathlon.com/

Academic WorldQuest 9-12 Gr Social Studies https://www.worldaffairscouncils.org/WorldQuest/

Achievement Award in Writing Jr. Competition |Writing http://www2.ncte.org/awards/achievement-awards-in-writing/

ACSL Computer Science Contest Gr. 9-12 Competition |Science www.acsl.org

Alaska summer Research Academy http://www.uaf.edu/asra/

Aloha Mind Math Ages 5-12 Camp Math http://alohamindmath.com/program/summercamp/

American Association of Teachers of French Contest Gr. 1-12 Competition |Foreign Language http://www.frenchteachers.org/concours/

American Math Competition Gr. 6-12 Competition |Math http://amc.maa.org/

Anderson Township Park District Ages 3.5-12 |Camps Recreational https://andersonparks.com/summer-camps/

Architecture& Landscape Architecture Summer Camp Gr. 9-12 Camps Architecture https://architecture-camps.outreach.psu.edu/

ASM Materials Camp 9-12 Gr Science http://www.asmfoundation.org/who-we-impact/student-middle-high-school/camp-
schedule-application/

Auburn University Summer Experiences General Knowledge http://www.auburn.edu/outreach/opce/summercamps/

Bard Institute for Writing and Thinking 9-12 Writing http://writingandthinking.org/workshops/top

Baker Hunt Art and Cultural Center Ages 5-14 Camps Art https://bakerhunt.org/summer-art-camps-are-back/

Be Wise Camp 7-8 Girls Residental |STEM
https://bewisecamp.org/

BEST Robotics 6-12 Competition |Engineering, science, |www.bestinc.org

Bio Tech 10-12 Gr Biology http://www.biology.gatech.edu/biotech.php

Bi-Okoto Drum and Dance Theater all ages Day Camp |Dance www.bi-okoto.com

Blossom STEM Camp for Girls 8-12 Day Camp |STEM https://blossomscholastic.org/cincinnati-camps/

Boonshoft Summer Discovery Camp Ages 8-12 Camp STEAM http://www.boonshoftmuseum.org/experience-more/summer-discovery-

brazee Street Studios Gr. K-12 Classes Art https://www.brazeestreetstudios.com/collections/kids-classes

Bricks for Kidz K-6 Lego Camp |STEAM https://www.bricks4kidz.com/ohio-westchester-hamilton/program-events/camps/

Brown University HS Pre college https://precollege.brown.edu/

Camp Summit for the Gifted Ages 9-15 Residential |General Knowledge  http://www.campsummitforthegifted.com/

Camp Art Academy at Clifton 5-12 Yr Arts https://www.artacademy.edu/com-ed/summer-art-camp/summer-art-camp.php

Camp Invention 2-6 Gr Camp Science http://www.invent.org/camp/default.aspx
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Camp Roosevelt Firebird Camp Residential www.camprooseveltfirebird.com

Canada/USA Math Camp Camp Math www.mathcamp.org

Center for the Arts Wyoming, Ohio 1-12 Yr Arts http://www.musicartdance.org/summer-camps/

Children's Theater of Mason Ages 5-17 Camps Theater https://royaltheatrecompany.com/education/camps/

Cincinnati Architecture Mentoring Program Gr. 6-12 Camps Architecture http://daap.uc.edu/daapcamps.html

Cincinnati Ballet Kids Dance Camp Ages 4-8 Camp Dance https://www.cballet.org/academy/kids-dance-camp/

Cincinnati Landmark Productions teenagers Resource Theater www.Cincinnatilandmarkproductions.com

Cincinnati Museum Center Programs http://www.cincymuseum.org/programs/museum-camp

Cincinnati Nature Center: Rowe Woods&Long Branch 5-12 http://www.cincynature.org/events-and-programs/cincynature-camp-11/

Farms

Cincinnati Playhouse in the Park preK- Day Camp |Theater http://cincyplay.com/learn/summer-theatre-camps

Cincinnati Shakespeare Festival Camp Theater https://cincyshakes.com/summercamp/

Cincinnati Summer Chess Camp 5-12 Camp Chess http://usachess.com/chess-camps/

Cincinnati Zoo Summer Camp 3-14 Camp Animals, conservation |http://cincinnatizoo.org/education/kids-families/zoo-camp/

Classroom Antics Technology Camps Ages 7-13 Camp Technology http://www.classroomantics.com/#

College Level Examination Program Gr. 12 Resource General Knowledge  |https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/get-in/testing/learn-about-the-clep-program

Concordia Language Village 2-Adult Camp Language http://www.concordialanguagevillages.org/newsite/

Continental Math League Competition |General Knowledge | https://www.cmleague.com/

Cornell Summer College 11-12 Gr Camp General Knowledge  |https://www.sce.cornell.edu/sc/

Covington Latin ExploreMore! Enrichment Program K-12 General Knowledge http://covingtonlatin.org/view/home/about-us/exploremore--leaders-launch-
pad.aspx

Davidson Institute's THINK Summer Institute 13-16 Institute Science and http://www.davidsongifted.org/think/

Destination Imagination Gr. K-12 Competition |Problem Solving www.destinationimagination.org

Discovery and Odyssey WSU Pre k-12th course General Knowledge www.wright.edu/academics/precollege

Discovery Young Scientists Challenge Gr. 5-8 Competition |Science http://www.youngscientistchallenge.com/

Drake Science Center 1-12 go Science http://www.drakeplanetarium.org/

Duke Youth Programs General Knowledge  |http://learnmore.duke.edu/youth/

Environmental Studies Summer Youth Institute 11-12 Institute Environmetal Science | http://essyi.hws.edu/

Exploravision Awards Program 1-12 Gr Science http://www.exploravision.org/
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Exploring your Options University Ul 10-12 Gr Engineering https://wyse.engineering.illinois.edu/summer-camps/
Fin-stitute Newport Aquarium 7-12 Camp Science http://www.wavefoundation.org
First Robotics Competition Competition |Technology www.usfirst.org
Fitton Center 1-12 Gr Camp Fine Arts www.fittoncenter.org
For the Love of Art Ages 6-16 Camp Art http://www.fortheloveofartstudio.com/Art-Camp-info-and-gallery.html
Future City Competition Gr. 7-8 Competition |General Knowledge https://www.discovere.org/our-programs/future-city
Future Problem Solving Program Gr. 4-12 Competition |General Knowledge http://www.fpspi.org/
Georgetown University Summer College 11 Gr Camp General Knowledge  |https://summer.georgetown.edu/
Gifted Summer Camps & Programs for High and Middle |5-12 Listing of Multiple Choices http://www.studenteducationprograms.com/giftedprograms.htmi
School Students camps &
programs
Girls Adventures in Mathematics,Engineering and 5-8 Gr Mathematics, http://wie.engineering.illinois.edu/k-12-programs-resources/
Glen Helen Nature Camps Ages 5-15 Camps Outdoor Education https://www.glenhelen.org/ecocamp
Global Center of Greater Cincinnati workshops |Global Education www.globalcincinnati.org
Global Village Youth Programs 14-25 Yr Global Education http://www.globalyouthvillage.org/
Global Works 9-12 Gr Global Education http://www.globalworksinc.com/
Gorman Farm Summer Camp Ages 5-15 Camps Farm and Wilderness | http://gormanfarm.org/summer-day-camp
Green River Preserve (North Carolina) gr. 2-12 Camps Leadership http://www.greenriverpreserve.org/
Greenacres Art Center Grades 1-8 |Camps Arts, Nature, Equine  |https://www.green-acres.org/summer-camps-2/
Harvard Summer School HS Pre-college https://www.summer.harvard.edu/high-school-programs
Heritage Village Museum Ages 6-12 Camps Ohio History http://www.heritagevillagecincinnati.org/day_camp.aspx
HOBY Sophomore Leadership Seminars 10 Competition |Leadership www.hoby.org
ID Tech Camp 7-17 Yr Technology https://www.idtech.com/compare-programs
IdyllwildARTS (California) Arts https://www.idyllwildarts.org/summer/
igeneering Varies Varies STEM
http://www.igineering.com/
Imago Ages 4-16 Camps Nature
http://imagoearth.org/summer-camps/
Imagine Magazine Gr. 1-12 Resource General Knowledge http://cty.jhu.edu/imagine/index.html
Intel International Science Gr. 9-12 Competition |Science https://www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/education/competitions/international-
and Engineering Fair science-and-engineering-fair.html
Interlochen's Summer Arts Camp Arts http://camp.interlochen.org/
International Bridge Building Gr. 9-12 Competition |Science www.iit.edu/~hsbridge
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iISpace all ages Camps STEM http://ispacestem.org/summer-camps/
John Hopkins University Gr. 3-12 Resource General Knowledge www.cty.jhu.edu
Joseph S. Rumbaugh Oration Contest 10-12 Competition |Language Arts and https://www.sar.org/education/youth-contests-awards/joseph-s-rumbaugh-
Junior Statesmen Summer Program HS Program Political Science http://jsa.org/summer-programs/
Junior Tech Academy Ages 8 and Technology http://www.juniortechacademy.com/
up
Kids First Camp-a-Palooza Day Camps |Recreational http://www.kidsfirstsports.com/camps-events/camp-a-palooza-camps
Kids Philosophy Slam Competition |Language Arts www.philosophyslam.org
Knowledge Master Open Gr. 5-6, 7-12 |Resource General Knowledge www.greatauk.com
Mad Potter all ages Commute Art www.mymadpotter.com
Mad Science 5-12 camp Science http://northeastohio.madscience.org/
Mandelbrot Corporation Gr. 9-13 Competition |Math www.mandelbrot.org
Martin W. Essex School for Gifted 2010 11-12 Gr Camp General Knowledge | http://www.otterbein.edu/public/About/Community/summercamps/essex-
Math League Press Gr. 4-12 Competition |Math www.mathleague.com/
Math Pentathlon Gr. K-7 Competition |Math www.mathpentath.com
Mathcounts Gr. K-12 Competition |Math www.mathcounts.org
Mensa Gifted Youth Program Cincinnati all ages Resource Gifted https://cincymensa.org/gifted_youth/
Miami Un. Junior Scholars Program Gr. 11 Competition |General Knowledge www.muohio.edu/juniorscholars/
Miami Un. Youth Writing Camp Gr. 5-8 Camp Writing https://miamioh.edu/cas/academics/departments/english/academics/ohio-writing-
MIT Research Science Institute HS Institute Science and Math www.cee.org/programs/rsi
My Nose Turns Red Youth Circus Ages 4-18 Camps Circus http://www.mynoseturnsred.org/category/classes-camps/
NAGC Summer Planning Guide all ages Resource http://www.nagc.org/resources-publications/resources-parents/planning-summer
National Academic Championship Gr. 9-12 Competition |General Knowledge www.qunlimited.com
National Federation of Press Women Gr. 9-12 Competition |Language Arts http://www.nfpw.org/competitions.php
National Forensic League Competition |Debate https://www.speechanddebate.org/
National Geography Bee Gr. 6-8 Competition |Social Studies http://www.nationalgeographic.com/geographybee/
National Language Arts League Gr. 3-4 Competition |Language Arts https://www.cmleague.com/product-category/nial/
National Latin Exam Gr. 9-12 Competition |Foreign Language http://www.nle.org/
National Mythology Exam Gr. 6-9 Competition |Social Studies https://www.etclassics.org/National-Mythology-Exam/About-the-National-Mythology;
National Peace Essay Contest Gr. 9-12 Competition |General Knowledge http://www.usip.org/npec
National Science Bowl Gr. K-12 Competition |Science https://science.energy.gov/wdts/nsb
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National Spanish Examination Gr. 9-12 Competition |Foreign Language http://www.nationalspanishexam.org/

NationalComputer Camp 8-18 Camp Computer Www.nccamp.com

Nature Camp (Virginia) Gr 5-12 Camp Natural History www.naturecamp.net/

Nicholas Green Distinguished Student Award Gr. 3-6 Competition |General Knowledge | https:/educationaladvancement.org/grc/nicholas-green-distinguished-student-
NKU Gifted and Talented Programs K-8 Enrichment https://inside.nku.edu/coehs/centers/gifted.html

NKU Preparatory Music Department Commute Music http://musicprep.nku.edu/

OAGTC list of summer opportunities http://www.oagc.com/?g=summerops

Odyssey of the Mind Gr. K-12 Competition |General Knowledge https://www.odysseyofthemind.com/

Office of Naval Research (Science and Engineering Gr 10-12 Internship Science and http://seap.asee.org/

Ohio Business Week Gr. 9-11 Program entrepreneurship http://www.ohiobusinessweek.org/

Ohio Center for Law-Related Ed. Gr. K-12 Competition |General Knowledge http://www.oclre.org

Ohio Foreign Language Association Gr. 9-12 Resource Foreign Language http://www.ofla-online.org/

Ohio Leadership Institute 4-12 Gr Camp General Knowledge  |www.ohioleader.com

Ohio Northern Summer Academic and Honors Institute | Gifted HS College Credit http://www.onu.edu/academics/summer_academic_and_honors_institute
Ohio Supercomputer Center 6-7 Gr Girls Technology http://www.osc.edu/education/ywsi/

Operation Catapult (Rose-Hulman) 12 Camp Math and Science https://www.rose-hulman.edu/admissions-and-aid/early-planning/operation-
Ohio State STEM Summer Camps Camp STEM https://stemoutreach.osu.edu/stem-programs/stem-summer-camps
Ohio YMCA Youth in Government teenagers Resource Government http://www.ohioymcayqg.ora/

Pipe Organ Encounter teenagers Music https://www.agohg.org/education/poe/poe/

Polaris Summer Camp Gifted Gr. 1-7 |Camp https://www.polarissummercamp.com/

Power of the Pen Gr. 7-8 Competition |Language Arts http://www.powerofthepen.org/

PROMYS at Boston Univeristy HS Camp Math and Science WWW.Promys.org

Pyramid Hill Sculpture Park and Museum Summer Art www. pyramidhill.org

Reds Hall of Fame The Boys and Girls of Summer Camp |Ages 8-12 Camp Baseball http://cincinnati.reds.mlb.com/cin/ballpark/museum/camps.jsp
Rock Climbing Camp (Acadia National Park) 9-18 Camp Climbing http://climbacadia.org/

Ross Mathemathics Program OSU 14-18 Program Math www.math.ohio-state.edu/ross/

Scholastic Arts and Writing Awards Gr. 7-12 Competition |Language Arts www.scholastic.com/artandwriting/

School of Cinema & Performing Arts HS Program Arts WWW.socapa.org

Science Discovery Camp Grades 1-9 |Camps Science http://sciencediscoverycamp.com/

Scientific Mayhem Classes Science http://scientificmayhem.com/

Scripps Howard Natl Spelling Bee 6-8 Gr Camp Language Arts www.spellingbee.com

Seven Hills Ages 7 and up Commute General Knowledge https://www.7hills.org/academics/summer-program/
Sorensen Institute for Political Leadership (Univ. of VA.) |HS Camp Leadership www.sorenseninstitute.ora/programs/hslp
Spoleto Study Abroad 15-19 Program Arts and Humanities | http://www.spoletostudyabroad.com/

Summer Institute for Gifted (SIG) 4-11 Gr General Knowledge | https://www.giftedstudy.org/
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Sunrock Fram 3-11 Camp Nature http://www.sunrockfarm.org/

Super Saturday Program Gifted Enrichment |General Knowledge http://www.supersaturday.org/

Taft Museum of Art Day Camp |Art www.taftmuseum.org

Technology and Robotics Camps Resource Technology http://www.mysummercamps.com/camps/ohio/robotics/

Test of Engineering, Aptitude, Resource Science http://students.edfi-k12.org/

Mathematics, and Science

The Children's Theater of Cincinnati Summer Camp Ages 6-18 Camp Theater https://www.thechildrenstheatre.com/learning-the-craft/tct-summer-camp
The Globe Program Global education www.globe.gov

the heART factory (art) Gr. 1-6 Camp Visual Arts’ https://www.theheartfactory.com/

The Lions International Peace Poster Contest 11-13 age Contest Visual Arts’ http://www.lionsclubs.org/EN/how-we-serve/youth/peace-poster-contest/index.php
The Road Less Traveled 13-19 Camp Leadership and http://www.theroadlesstraveled.com/

Thurber Summer Writing Camp gr. 2-12 Camp Writing http://www.thurberhouse.org/

U.S. Space Camp 4-12 Gr Science https://www.spacecamp.com/

University of Cincinnati Academic Enrichment Camps Gr. 9-12 Camps http://ceas.uc.edu/special_programs/Summer_Camps.html|

University of Chicago HS Pre college https://summer.uchicago.edu/programs.cfm?CFID=2618233& CFTOKEN=3007988
University of Pennsylvania HS Pre college www.sas.upenn.edu/summer/students/highschool

US Academic Decathlon Competition |General Knowledge www.usad.org

US Chess Federation Gr. 4-12 Competition |General Knowledge www.uschess.org

US Naval Academy-Summer Seminar Gr. 12 Seminar Leadership http://www.usna.edu/Admissions/nass.htm

Visions Art Studio Ages 3-17 Classes Art http://www.visionartsstudio.com/art-adventures

Visions Service Adventures Project Service Projects www.visionsserviceadventures.com/

Weston Art Gallery Docentitos Academy Ages 9-12 Camp Art Ambassador https://www.cincinnatiarts.org/weston-art-gallery/learn/docentitos-academy
William and Mary NOU Summer Honors Institute 10-11 Gr All https://www.wm.edu/academics/precollege/index.php

WISE Camp 6-8 Gr Camp STEM http://www.bewisecamp.org/

WKU Summer Camps for Gifted Students Camp https://www.wku.edu/academy/summer_programs.php

Women Writing for (a) Change Gr. 4-12 Competition |Language Arts http://www.womenwriting.org/

Word Masters Gr. 3-8 Competition |Language Arts http://www.wordmasterschallenge.com/

Words without Borders all ages Publishing  |Global Education www.wordswithoutborders.org

Wright State University 5-12 Gr Camp Fine Arts www.wright.edu/academics/precollege

Xavier University Summer STEM Camps Grades 3-8 STEM https://www.xavier.edu/noyce/Summer-STEM-Camps.cfm

Yale Summer Session HS Program www.yale.edu/summer/application/information. precollege.html
Young Rembrandts Commute Art http://www.youngrembrandts.com/find-a-class

Young Women's Summer Institute Girls Gr. 6-7 |Camp STEM https://www.osc.edu/education/ywsi

Zero2Expert K-12 Tutoring General Knowledge https.//terracepark.universitytutor.com/tutors/148272



http://www.sunrockfarm.org/#
http://www.supersaturday.org/#
http://www.taftmuseum.org/#
http://www.mysummercamps.com/camps/ohio/robotics/#
http://students.egfi-k12.org/#
https://www.thechildrenstheatre.com/learning-the-craft/tct-summer-camp#
http://www.globe.gov/#
https://www.theheartfactory.com/#
http://www.lionsclubs.org/EN/how-we-serve/youth/peace-poster-contest/index.php#
http://www.theroadlesstraveled.com/#
http://www.thurberhouse.org/#
https://www.spacecamp.com/#
http://ceas.uc.edu/special_programs/Summer_Camps.html#
https://summer.uchicago.edu/programs.cfm?CFID=2618233&CFTOKEN=30079882&jsessionid=3Q5JLhDL7LyswY3TKTN6w6xh42J9MTZn2y2pzP6GpWyD6k92TGjP!-https://summer.uchicago.edu/high-school-students#
https://summer.uchicago.edu/programs.cfm?CFID=2618233&CFTOKEN=30079882&jsessionid=3Q5JLhDL7LyswY3TKTN6w6xh42J9MTZn2y2pzP6GpWyD6k92TGjP!-https://summer.uchicago.edu/high-school-students#
http://www.sas.upenn.edu/summer/students/highschool#
http://www.usad.org/#
http://www.uschess.org/#
http://www.usna.edu/Admissions/nass.htm#
http://www.visionartsstudio.com/art-adventures#
http://www.visionsserviceadventures.com/#
https://www.cincinnatiarts.org/weston-art-gallery/learn/docentitos-academy#
https://www.wm.edu/academics/precollege/index.php#
http://www.bewisecamp.org/#
https://www.wku.edu/academy/summer_programs.php#
http://www.womenwriting.org/#
http://www.wordmasterschallenge.com/#
http://www.wordswithoutborders.org/#
http://www.wright.edu/academics/precollege#
https://www.xavier.edu/noyce/Summer-STEM-Camps.cfm#
http://www.yale.edu/summer/application/information. precollege.html#
https://www.osc.edu/education/ywsi#
https://terracepark.universitytutor.com/tutors/148272#

